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PRODUCTS IN VIAL PACKING

1 Lincomycin 300mg / ml 2ml

2 Anhydrous Oxytetracycline 50mg + Lidocaine 20mg / ml 30ml , 99ml

3 Anhydrous Oxytetracycline 50mg / ml                            30ml , 99ml
4 Ivermectin 31.5mg / ml 1ml, 10ml, 50ml, 99ml

5 Dexamethasone phosphate  4mg / ml 2ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml

6

Calcium Levulinate 76.4mg + Cholecalciferol 5000 IU +   
Cyanocobalamin 50mcg / 2ml

10ml, 30ml, 99ml

7 Meloxicam 5mg / ml  30ml, 99ml

8 Sulphadimadine Sodium 333.3mg /ml 30ml, 99ml

9 Chlorpheniramine Maleate 10mg /ml 30ml, 99ml

10 Sodium Acid Phosphate 40.3 % 7.5ml

11

Thiamine Hydrochloride 10mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate  
5mg + Niacinamide 100mg + Cyanocobalamin 30mcg + Liver 
Extract Liquid 0.66ml / ml

30ml, 99ml

12

Thiamine Hydrochloride 5mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 
2mg + Niacinamide 20mg + Pyridoxine HCl 2mg + 

Cyanocobalamin 4mcg + D Panthenol 3mg / ml

30ml, 99ml

13 Dexamethasone phosphate 2mg / 2ml 2ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml

14 Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 150mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

15 Nimesulide 100mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

16
Diminazene Aceturate 70mg + Phenazone 375mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

17 Anhydrous Oxytetracycline 200mg / ml-LA 30ml, 99ml

18 Meloxicam 5mg + Paracetamol 150mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

19 Lidocaine Hydrochloride 10mg / ml 10ml, 30ml

20 Butaphosphan 100mg + Cyanocobalamin 50mcg / ml 10ml, 30ml, 99ml

21 Levofloxacin 100mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

22 Dicyclomine HCl 10mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

23

Piroxicam 10mg + Pitofenone HCl 2mg + Fenpiverinium 
Bromide 0.02mg / ml

30ml, 99ml

24 Pheniramine Maleate 22.75mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

25 Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 150mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

S.No. Composi�on Vial Pack Size
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S.No. Composi�on Vial Pack Size

Nimesulide 100mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Thiamine HCl 10mg + Riboflavin sodium phosphate 3mg + 
Niacinamide 100mg + Cyanocobalamin 10mcg + Liver Extract 

liquid 0.66ml / ml

30ml, 99ml

Calcium Gluconolactobionate 137.5mg + Cholecalciferol 5000IU 
+ Cyanocobalamin 50mcg / ml

30ml, 99ml

Piroxicam 10mg + Paracetamol 150mg / ml   30ml, 99ml

Analgin 375mg + Diphenhydramine Hydrochloride 20mg / ml 30ml, 99ml
Piroxicam 20mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Ranitidine 25mg / ml 30ml, 99ml
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 10mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Methylprednisolone Acetate 40mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Methylprednisolone Acetate 80mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Ascorbic Acid 250mg / ml 6ml
Enrofloxacin 100mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Calcium Levulinate 76.4mg + Cholecalciferol 5000 IU +  

Cyanocobalamin 50mcg / ml
30ml, 99ml

Piroxicam 20mg + Paracetamol 150mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Piroxicam 10mg + Paracetamol 150mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Cyanocobalamin 500mcg / ml 10ml
Phenylbutazone 200mg + Sodium Salicylate 20mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Lignocaine 20mg + Adrenaline 0.01mg / ml 30ml

Ivermectin 20mg / ml 10ml, 50ml, 99ml

Paracetamol 150mg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Sodium Acid Phosphate 200mg + Cyanocobalamin 50mcg / ml 30ml, 99ml

Amikacin Sulphate 50mg / ml 2ml, 10ml

Ivermectin 10mg / ml 10ml, 50ml, 99ml
Etofylline 84.70mg +  Theophylline  Anhydrous 25.30mg / ml 30ml, 99ml
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50 Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 4mg / 2ml 2ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml
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51 Meloxicam 5mg / ml 30ml, 50ml

52 Pheniramine Maleate 22.75mg / ml 30ml, 50ml

53

Vitamin B1 2mg + Vitamin B2 0.5mg + Vitamin B6 0.5mg + 

Niacinamide 10mg / ml
30ml, 50ml

54
Gentamicin 40mg / 2ml

2ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml, 
99ml

55 Amikacin 250mg / 2ml 2ml, 10ml

56 Oxytetracycline 50mg + Lidocaine 40mg / 2ml 30ml, 99ml
57 Oxytetracycline 50mg / 2ml 30ml, 99ml

58
Gentamicin 40mg / ml

2ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml, 
99ml

59 Analgin 500mg / 2ml 30ml

60 Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10mg / 2ml 30ml, 99ml
61 Metoclopramide Hydrochloride 5mg / 2ml 10ml

62
Gentamicin 40mg / 4ml

2ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml, 
99ml

63 Dexamethasone phosphate 4mg / 2ml 2ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml, 
64 Amikacin 500mg / 2ml 2ml, 10ml

65 Amikacin 125mg / 2ml 2ml, 10ml

66 Amikacin 250mg / 2ml 2ml, 10ml

67 Lignocaine Hydrochloride 21.3mg / ml 30ml

68 Lignocaine HCl 20mg + Adrenaline 0.01mg / ml 30ml

69 Cyanocobalamin 100mcg / ml 30ml

70

Vitamin B12 50mcg + Cholecalciferol 5000IU + Calcium 

gluconate 137.5mg / ml
30ml, 99ml
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Vitamin A 1000IU + Cholecalciferol 100IU + AlphaTocopheryl Acetate 0.50mg + 

Thiamine HCl 5mg + Pyridoxine HCl 1.5mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 1.4mg + 
Ascorbic Acid 50mcg + Niacinamide 10mg +

10ml

D Panthenol 2.5mg / 10 ml

Thiamine Hydrochloride 5mg + Pyridoxine HCl 1.0mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 
0.5mg + Niacinamide 15mg / ml

3ml

Etamsylate 250mg / 2ml 2ml

Vitamin A 1000IU + Cholecalciferol 100IU + AlphaTocopheryl Acetate 0.50mg + 
Thiamine HCl 5mg + Pyridoxine HCl 1.5mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 1.4mg + 

Ascorbic Acid 50mcg + Niacinamide 10mg +

D Panthenol 2.5mg / ml

Thiamine Hydrochloride 10mg + Pyridoxine HCl 2.0mg + Cyanocobalamin 300mcg + 

Calcium Pantothenate 5mg / ml
3ml

Adrenaline 1mg / ml 2ml

Thiamine Hydrochloride 2mg + Pyridoxine HCl 0.5mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 
0.5mg + Niacinamide 10mg / ml

3ml

Piroxicam 20mg / ml 2ml

Drotaverine HCl 40mg / 2ml 2ml

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg / 2ml 2ml

Etofylline 84.7mg + Theophylline Hydrate 25.3mg / ml 2ml

Vitamin A 250000IU + Vitamin D3 25000IU + Vitamin E Acetate 100IU + Biotin 

12.5mcg / ml
2ml

Diclofenac Sodium 25mg + Dicyclomine HCl 10mg / ml 2ml

L-ornithine L-aspartate 50mg / ml 5ml

Methylcobalamin 500mcg / ml 1ml

Diclofenac Potassium 75mg / 2ml 2ml

Flupentixol decanoate 40mg / 2ml 2ml

Methyl cobalamin 1000mcg + Niacinamide 100mg +

Pyridoxine Hcl 100mg / 2ml

Paracetamol 75mg / ml 2ml

Methyl cobalamin1000 mcg + Niacinamide 100 mg +

Pyridoxine Hcl 100 mg / ml

10ml

2ml Dispo Pack

2ml Dispo Pack
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Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg / ml

Thiamine Hydrochloride 100mg / ml

Betamethasone 4mg / ml

Elemental Iron 20mg / ml

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg / ml

1ml Dispo Pack

2ml

1ml

5ml

1ml Dispo Pack

S.No. Composi�on Ampoules Pack Size
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Methylcobalamin 2500mcg / ml 1ml Dispo Pack

Diclofenac Sodium 25mg / ml 3ml

α-β Arteether 150mg / 2ml 2ml

Nandrolone Decanoate 200mg / ml 1ml Dispo Pack

Sodium Bicarbonate 75mg / ml 10ml

Calcium Gluconate 100mg / ml 10ml

Ivermectin 20mg / ml 1ml Dispo Pack

(Vitamin C 150 mg / 1.5ml) + (Vitamin B12 2500mcg + Folic Acid 0.7mg + 

Nicotinamide 12mg / ml ) Combi Pack
Combi Pack

Betamethasone 4mg / ml 1ml

Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg / ml 1ml Dispo Pack

Nandrolone Decanoate 100mg / ml 1ml Dispo Pack

Atropin Sulphate 0.5 mg / ml 2ml

Methylergometrine Maleate 0.2mg / ml 2ml

Promethazine Hcl 25mg / ml 2ml

Thiamine Hcl 100 mg + Pyridoxine Hcl

 

100 mg + Cyanocobalamin 1000mcg / 3ml 3ml

Nikethamide 25mg / ml 2ml

Ranitidine 25mg / ml 2ml

Thiamine Hcl 10mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 4mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 4mg + 
Nicotinamide 40mg + Cyanocobalamin 8mcg + D-Panthenol 6mg / 2ml

2ml

Dexamethasone phosphate 4mg / ml 2ml

Gentamicin 40mg / ml 2ml

Etofylline 84.7mg + Theophylline hydrous 25.3mg / ml 2ml

Betamethasone phosphate 4mg / 2ml 2ml

Thiamine Hcl 10mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 4mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 4mg + 
Nicotinamide 40mg + Cyanocobalamin 8mcg + D-Panthenol 6mg / 2ml

2ml

Thiamine Hcl 10 mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 2mg + Cyanocobalamin 300mcg + Calcium 
Pantothenate 5mg / 2ml

2ml
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27 Torsemide10mg / ml 2ml

S.No. Composi�on Ampoules Pack Size

PRODUCTS IN AMPOULES PACKING
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51 Anhydrous Aminophylline 25 mg / ml 2ml

52 Diazepam 5 mg / ml 2ml

53
Vitamin B1 2 mg + Vitamin B2(As Phosphate) 0.5 mg + Vitamin B6 0.5 mg + 

Niacinamide 10 mg / ml
2ml

54 Calcium 10.0%w/v / 5ml 5ml

55 Sodium Bicarbonate 7.5%w/v / ml 10ml

56 Anhydrous Dextrose  25%w/v / ml 10ml

57 Ranitidine 50 mg

 

/ 2ml 2ml

58
Thiamine Hcl 100 mg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 5 mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 100 mg 

+Nicotinamide 100 mg + Cyanocobalamin 1000 mcg + D-Panthenol 50 mg / 3ml
3ml

59 Isoxsuprine Hydrochloride 5 mg / ml 2ml

60
Thiamine Hydrochloride 10 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 2.0 mg + Cyanocobalamin 
300 mcg + Calcium Pantothenate 5 mg / ml

2ml

61 Nandrolone phenylpropionate 25 mg / ml 2ml

62

Vitamin A (As Palmitate) 1000 I.U + Cholecalciferol 100 I.U + Alpha Tocopheryl Acetate 

0.50 mg + Thiamine Hydrochloride 5 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 1.5 mg + 
Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 14 mg + Ascorbic Acid 50 mcg + Niacinamide 10 mg + D 

Panthenol 2.5mg/ 10ml

10ml

63 Diazepam 5 mg / ml 2ml

64 Tramadol Hydrochloride 50 mg / ml 2ml

65 Ondansetron 2 mg / ml 2ml

66 Diclofenac Sodium 75mg / ml 1ml

S.No. Composi�on
Ampoules 
Pack Size

Many More Products Under Pipeline
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Neeupure pharma is a Pvt. Ltd. Companythat provides affordable and effective healthcare solutions.

Directors Neeupure Pharma has a vast & vivid knowledge in pharmaceutical field with over 20 years of   experience.

Neeupure Pharma is involved in the manufacturing of parenteral formulations with its manufacturing facility located at Plot No. 222, Sector-7, IIE, 

SIDCUL, Haridwar, Uttarakhand-249403.  

Neeupure Pharma has world class manufacturing facility for formulation, packaging and analysis of parenteral products.

Neeupure Pharma offers parenteral products as Ampoules and Vialsacross various therapeutic categories.

Neeupure Pharma has a production capacity of 10 million Ampoules and 02 million Vials Monthly.

Neeupure Pharmacore values include being purpose-inspired, responsibility-centered, innovation- driven, integrity and trust-anchored, and  

excellence-focused.

Neeupure Pharma purpose is to "Care for Life" and to ensure access to high quality and affordable medicines.

Neeupure Pharma has well equipped Store Department including RM store, PM store, FG store, Separate Dispensing booth for RM and PM,       

Cold storage area, Sampling room with RLAF, PPM Sampling/Dispensing with LAF, Solvent quarantine room, Solvent sampling/Dispensing with 

LAF.

Neeupure Pharma has well equipped Micro, QA and QC Department spanning over an area of 4000sqft. 

For Stability Studies Neeupure Pharma is equipped with Accelerated and Long-Term stability studies chamberswith a capacity 600 Litres and          

1000 Litres respectively, and two walk-in Stability chambers for Accelerated and Long-Term stability study both having a capacity 8000 Litres.

Neeupure Pharma Production Department is equipped with cGMP compliant Ampoule Washing Machine, Ampoule Depyrogenation Tunnel, 

Ampoule Filling & Sealing Machine, Vial Washing Machine, Vial Depyrogenation Tunnel, Vial Filling & Sealing Machine, Laminar Air Flow Units, 

Autoclave with a capacity of 50,000 Bung sterilization.

Neeupure Pharma Utility is well equipped with Pure Steam Generator, Water for Injection Generation Plant with a capacity 500 litres/hr.

The whole facility is equipped with AHU system at all desired location with proper HEPA filter integration.

Brief Introduc�on of Neeupure Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Brief Introduc�on of Neeupure Pharma Facility:
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